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Academic Schedule 2022-2023

DepartmentofManagementStu<lies&DepartmentofComputenApplications

2s.01 .2022 Monday It MtsA ano tt *r.^ - * -
1I MCA - Placement Training at NCPIR

\luharam HolidaY

Ind"o.nd:n.. ?"),5?11d,1,,,:^::: :;; t;" ;;;i:;;;,;;a ;n ar.i

25.0'1 .2022

29.07 .2022

Monday -
Friday

09.08.2022 Tuesday

15.08.2022 Thursday

t1 .08.2022 WednesdaY L,xpen taIK on Ar urri,tat |}!"'5'""' _"' '"- -rr-

t9.082022 Fridal s'i Y''nnu 'iJunl? ""lliii: ;-;:-;;-; ;.; i" -ii;[ iva,ri
24.08.2022 WednesdaY Semlnar on \-louu \-utrtPurx'5 "'6_" _'- "J __

tl MCA and ll MBA - lnternal Exam I29,08.2022 -
0t.09.2022

MondaY-
Thursday

31 .08.2022 WednesdaY SriVinayakar L,hatunnl norrudY

I MBA and I MCA - Opening Day and Orientation Program

Onam Celebration

Onam HolidaYs
::=::-,: ; ; :I;-:.i-;;::;ir\;-A\

0t.09.2022-
05.09.2022

ThursdaY-
Monday

06.09 .2022 Tuesday

o-ruq:o:z- | wednesdaY -
09.09 20:2 | rridaY

dr).l-qzOzz I nriday w"'S!99r rYl rv\]4f:1!:: u.v t I \ ruv Urv' '

txp t.lk 
"" 

Itp*r of supply chain managernent practices in the

contemporary world (MBA)

Coffee with CEO (MBA)
t9.09.2022 MondeY

21.09.2022 Friday

02.10.2022 Sunday_ Uandlll JaYanrnl n()rrud)

Pooja HolidaYs
, i: i :::-;;:::;-;;a :.;";;;

04.10.2022 &
05.10.2022

Tuesday &
WednesdaY

0'7 .10.2022 Friday
Expert talk on n'nponance anu rrlrPrst

/\la'\l

\liladi nabi Holida) . -l--r uce uno ll MBA - tnternal E\rnr II

I MCA und I MBt - ht"'nol,EIu'* 
^,,- 

,-,_^.. ;:; ;; Fi;;;7nrF;.,

09.10.2022 Sunday_
10.t0.2022
t2.10.2022

Monday -
Tuesday

2t.10.2022 Friday (:,rpsl I ealllre on Lllesl trenus lrl I I - vr5'"'"" "J "

Diwali HolidaYs24.t0.2022 &
25.10.2022

Monday &
TuesdaY

04.|.2022 Friday Retail study at sllopplng nrarr \tvrDd.,

I MCA and I MBA - lnternal Exam ll0'1.11 .2022
14.11.2022

Monday
Monday

l8.l 1.2022 Tuesday FDP on "Money NrarKeI :l:!9!l!!r9Ji l]:ll-\lli3 L
0t.t2.2022-
0'1.12.2022

Thursday -
Wednesday

I lvlcA and I MBA - lnternal Exan lll

Clrrislmas HoliJaY25.12.2022 Sunday_

Li ,i, f,ir,sns fryryil,. ; i- ''1 i:i r
l-ll'lLrl-'1t

Nrl:ru Coli(j g() ol i'1; r'lJgctn':'ril
I'lc tlr'u Grtit' rls

Titi I '-r I I 
':'t 

lil V aill [] -r l' ''' : rn'

V\N;
\ "ot*'o

M^,'AN+-
DIRECTOR J 

MBA



11. ftloses OaRRIli'€trR+Io, cch'A Pillril
PrinciP;rl

Ncirr College of Mairagetnent
Nehi'u Gardens

Thit-u;na laYa tri Palavam,
.'-:,--i.-r^r^ 

':,.1 
1ni

re
piffil c.hffiffid c" g. ":"ltiative 

'Tree Man"'

t\.^-^t 
'Pd 

h\ Fn\ ironmental clq9-' -... -... -..._-
05.01.2023

12.01.2023

14.01.2023 -
r 6.01.2023 e*--*"*pr"ela19!,1-cy99lc91gy9!q

I M-A .;dfMBAlternal Exam I

i i r',rt i *alillea-:flErls+lel+t@
on SPSS Software

orkhoP on IOT

I MCA;d I MBA - l"ternal Exam [l

if Uta u"a ll MBA - lntemal Exar.n II06.03.2023 -
09.03.2023 i

n-r".t - r""h Hq_Zgn 4 lV94

r\r"h.ul;Gm ati onallQ4Elglggill
tN,1'...-....-....-.....---ce ana t N,1aR lnternal Exam lll
ir vrC,q uno ll MBA - lnternal Exam lll05.04.2023 -

11 .04.2023

TffiNewYeurHol

Semester Exam Starts

'Lir.



Academic Calendar (ODD Semester) 2022-2023

July 2022

Activities

Working daYs

Cumulative

S.NO Date Days .l Year lI Year

1 01.0'l .2022 Fri

2 02.0'7 .2022 Sat

-

4 04.01 .2022 Mon

5 05.0'7 .2022 Tue

6 06.0'/.2022 Wed
'7 0'1 .0'l .2022 Thu

8 08.0'l .2022 Fri

1l tl .07 .2022 Mon

12 12.01 .2022 Tue

t3 17.07 .2022 Wed

14 | M.Ot.zozz Thu

l5 15.0',1 .2022 Fri ------sddad'*t

l8 18.07.2022 Mon

l9 19.0',1.2022 Tue

20 20.0'l .2022 Wed

2l 2r .07 .2022 Thu

22 22.07 .2022 Fri

23 23.0',7 .2022 Sat
-------_x

ffieningDav
Il MCA - Placement Iraining g! llcllB

I

25 25.01 .2022 Mon
2

26 26.0',7.2022 Tue 3

2',7 2'1 .07 .2022 Wed ii-ffi 4
28 28.0',7.2022 Thu 5

29 29.0'1 .2022 Fri lL MLA - rlacalrtEtt(
6

30 30.0'1.2022 Sat

Total No' of lvoif,iie56' r- i Y""' = o

-otal 

No. ofworking Days for U Year: o

R. Moses DaryflitrgPpg' ecl+ '
PrirrciPal

Nehru Colle..;e of ffJn3gerne I (i

llchru Gardens
Thir;.r n rliaYe;.rt 1::r lrY en t 

'.-.,;n1, rtrri-. - i.l i 105.

ii r.



Academic Calentlar (ODD Semdster) 2022-2023

August 2022

Activities

Working days
Cumulative

S.No. I)ate Days I Year II Year
7

01.08.2022 tt49!
Tue
wa
Thu
Fri

8

2 02.08.2022 9

3 03.08.2022 10

4 04.08.2022 11

5 I os.ot.zozz t2
6 t6.08.2022 Sat

13

8 08.08.2022 Mon

=-._dtx

Wed
Thu

l4
10 10.08.2022 t5

1l 1t.08.2022 l6
l2 12.08.2022

,. ii ; ::;; ;:i ;:;-ii;;;;;;;;; lia

11

l6 16.08.2022
'lue

l8
t'7 l't.08.2022 w"d I

Th"

LxDert ralK oll
aPolications (Mq4I-

l9
18 | t8.08.2022 .. ,--ff.a:::.:-::i-- :::l]:

S".t*, "" 
C!"td C".p,'t"tg - Organized by lT

Club tMCA)

20

22 22.08.2022 Mon
Tue

2l
23 23.08.2022

22
24 24.08.2022 Wed

23
25 25.08.2022

'thu 24
26 26.08.2022 Fr

-.*RFt
25

2'1 27.08.2022 Sa

rr.rE!!ffi ililll; s, I 26
29 29.08.2022 Mon

Tue U MCA & Il MBA - Internal Exam I .
2'/

30 30.08.2022

':fi rDr
I Y""t = 27

ri. R. Mcscs DsFftriqt\tliL ',

tJe lrru Collegc of lflJlldgclrlsr't
Nehru Gardens

Thi run i a laVCrnPalaYam ''cnirnbetore' 
6'1'! 105-



September 2022

Activities

-^,. ^-,r a\.i..rati6n

Working daYs

Cumulative
s.No Date Days I Year ll Year

28

I 01.09.2022 Thu
I MBA & I lr'lLA - wPEtrrr6 uuJ q'lrs

Program
: : :: :=, ;:,:-;:,::: p;;;;;- 2 29

2 02.09.2022 Fri lffi 3 30

3 03.09.2022 Sat 1jy1pn c r r,",:_=::l=_j_.-riaxer

ffiPtogtu'
Teachers DaY

: :::;:i:;;;;;;

4 3l
5 05.09.2022 Mon

5 32

6 06.09.2022 Tue L,''t,t'::::::;_.-']:-':'i':'-.'i

@trctuu
]M91L *'-..-

6 33

9 I 09.09.2022 Fri

7 34

l2 tz.09.2ozz I ti,'ton 8 35

13 13.09.2022 | Tue 9 36

t4 14.09.2022 Wed l0 3'7

l5 t5.09.2022 Thu
11 38

16 16.09.2022 Fri _,_----d!

l2 39
19 t9.09.2022 Mon

ExPert talk on lmpacl ol suPPrY L"
'practices in thi contemporary world (MBA)

l3 40
20 20.09.2022 Tue

Coffee with CEO (MBA)

l4 41

t | 2t .oq .2022 Wed l5 42
22 | 22.09.2022 Thu

16 43

23 23.09.2022 Fri
17 44

24 | 24.09.2022 Sat

l8 45
26 26.09 .2022 Mon 19 46
2'1 2'1 .09.2022 Tue

20 47
28 28.09.2022 Wed 2l 48
29 ro no tn) ) Thu

22 49
30 10.09.2022 Fri

--ffi;f *-kttrc D
=49

Academic Calendar (ODD Semester) 2022-2023

!L R. Moses DaP,Rll{€[PAL+ ijci,rcA,r"-i.
Principal

Nehru Ccliege of N'i a !r3ge rii !. ii t
Nehru G:rdens

Thiru nra layarn palaya rn,

W^,,&#-
,6rnncron -lnml



Academic Calendar (ODD Semester) 2022-2023

October 2022

Working daYs

CumulatiYe
lI Year

@entationofHRls
0'7 .10 .2022

lI MCA and ll MBA - [nternal Exam II

I MCA and I MBA - lnternal Exam I
10.10.2022
11 .10.2022
12.10.2022
13.10.2022

\ 4.10 .2022

r'7 .10.2022
18.10.2022
t9.10.2022

c 
-.... -....'-..... -....-......---ue.r 

Lectur. on Lat",t t'ends in lT - organized by IT

21.10.2022

3t.10.2022

ii6t i. ii *o.Lins Davq&L!Ilc4t--q9il6iN"-t *-tt4g !4! f"LI Y*E4

Dr. R.liloses Da$$p&$,rAt PCicA 'icL':

Nehru College of Managetnelrt
Nehru Gardens

Thiru rn alaY am Pa laYam'
C oirnbaiore - 641 105.

Mr"A"rt-
/D1psq1sp_IMBA



Academic Calendar (ODD Semester) 2022-2023

NoYember 2022

Activities

-- Rerail ,tu{v at thopping mull(MBn)

Working daYs

Cumulative
S.No Date Days I Year II Year

41 't0

01.11.2022 Tue 44 7l
2 02.t1.2022 Wed 45 72

3 01.11 .2022 Thu
Fti
S"t

46 'tJ

4 04.11 .2022 4'7
'74

5 05.11 .2022

II MCA and ll MBA - Internal Exam III

I MCA and I MBA - lnternal Exam ll

--€-*-{@s

48 75
'7 07 .11 .2022 Mon 49 76

8 08.1\ .2022 Tue 50 '7',1

9 09.I l 2022 Wed 5l '78

l0 10.11.2022 Thu 52 '79

1l 11.|.2022 Fri

r-.^--^r E-"- III
53 80

l4 t4.11.2022
I llMLAanolt

Mon I IMCA and IMBA - lnternal E\arn II
54 8l

15 15.lt .2022 Tue 55
t6 l6.l r .2022 Wed 56
1'7 t7.11 .2022 Thu

5',7 84

18 18.1r.2022 Fri

:;-;; r\/RA & II MCA I 58
21 2l .11 .2022 59
22 22.11 .2022 60
23 23.11.2022 6l
24 24.11.2022 62
t1 25.l1 .2022 63
26 26.11.2022

64
28 28.11 .2022 Mon 66
29 29.lt.2022 Tue 61
30 30.11 .2022 Wed

Total No. of wo rking Drrvs for I Year = 67

Lir. R. Moses OflRIN&Ff.l,D ' 
PG0CA PGiT:

\ Frinc;ipal
Nehru College of Managerncr)!

Nehru Gardens
Thirr'rrnalaYarn!lalaYam!
/-^i.-hT r.,rr. - f"1l i05,

tl ,/-

t ( l) \-"--{
\' -HOb - McA\l



Academic Calentlar (ODD Sem€ster) 2022-2023

December 2022

Activities

I MCA and I MBA - Internal Exam III

-.:.-..=..-..-._x

Working daYs

Cumulative
S.NO Date Days I Year II year

68
0\.12.2022 Thu 69

2 02.12.2022 Fri 70
3 03.122A22 Sat

I MCA and I MBA - lnternal Exam III

'71

5 05.12.2022 Mon '12

6 06.t2.2022 Tue '13
,7

07 .122022 Wed '/4

8 08.l2.2022 Thu '75

9 09.12.2022 Fri

'76

t2 12.t2.2022 Mon 11

l3 13.12.2022 Tue 78
14 14.12.2022 Wed '79

l5 15.12.2022 Thu 80
l6 16.12.2022 Fri --d*'@K

tg I tg.lz.zozz I tt'lon ()Llu SemesL€I D^d!

20 | 20.12.2022 Tue

2l n.tz.zozz \ We4

lf- zz.tzlozz I tnu
23 23.12.2022 Fri

24 24.12.2022 Sat

-<-_'_*raaK
26 26.12.2022 Mon

2'1 11 t) )n)') Tue

28.12.2022 Wed

29 lo l, ?n) ) Thu

30 30.12.2022 Fri

31 3t.12.2022 Sat

-'fi;n rs!
tlI! ear=0

R. Moses Daniel rffifibqp&Q!cA,PGDlr
Princirral

lJehru College of nlanrgemerit
N elrru Gardens

. ThirumalaYanlPalaYam.
r- n i,:r heto re - 6,:11 105.



Academic Calendar (Even Seniester) 2022-2023

JanuarY 2023

Activities

--d-!sw!'al

Working daYS

CumulativeS.No Date I Dal s

I Year Il Year

2 02.01.2023 I Mon

I MBAETMCA ANd II MBA & II MCA - RC-

oPening
----- ---, -r 

;rN/,' a'

03.01.2023 Tue I

4 04.0t.2023
Wed

2 2

5 05.01.2023 Thu bxpen laLK ut, ",g "" 3 3

6 06.01.2023 Fri 4 4

7 01 .01 .2023 Sat
--.--.-:ddF

5 5

9 09.01.2023 Mon

EnlJ c"1.fit"" *d c" steen initiative "Tree Man"
- /i^l-L.Dii^i

6 6

10 10.01 .2023 Tue 7 7
'n 11.01.2023 Wed I 8

t2
i2.01.2023

Thu

9 9

13 13.01.2023 Fri .,. 
------i::?-14.'--

10 t0
1'7 1'7 .01 .2023 Tue l1 1l
t8 I s.0l.2023 | Wed 12 12

l9 19.01 .2023 lnu li l3
20 zoot.zOzl I fri _-_"_"""---* aas&t

l4 14

23 23.01.2023 Mon A\v.reneqs Drogldrrr urr Ja"' "'b" l5 15

24 24.01.2023 Tue 16 l6
25 25.01.2023 Wed 1',l t't
26 26.01.2023 Thu 18 18

2'1 2'7 .01 .2023 Fri 19 19

28 28.01.2023 Sat --'--_ll€s&

20 20
30 30.01.2021 Mon

21 2l
3l 3i.01.2023 Tue ffirrr;;,!:i;;

s for lI Yer
Total No. of'

"-'kt"g 
I ffift"o.tingD^r rr =21

!ir. R. Moses Dappjp656g0., eG0cA.,PGuru

FrinciPal
lieilru College of lJlanagement

Nehru Gardens
Thirumalayam pa layam,
Cr)irii llator€ - 641 105.

M^"'d**
,4rrnncron - fitsA'



Academic Calendar (Even Seniester) 2022-2023

February 2023

Activities

Working daYS

Cumulative
s^No Date Days I Ycar II Year

22 22

I 01.02.2023 Wed 23 23

2 a2.02.2023 Thu 24 24

3 03.02.2023 Fri 25 25

4 04.02.2023 Sat

26 26

6 06.02.2023 Mon

I MCA and I MBA - Internal Exam I

Il MCA and ll MBA - lnternal Exam I

2',1 2'7
'/ 01.02.2023 Tue 28
8 08.02.2023 Wed 29 29

9 09.02.2023 Thu 30 l0
t0 t0.02.2023 Fri

--------'@ldl

"ri. U: - t'la.nut l-"*r tn*t*llegiale cultural

program
3l 31

t3 13.02.2023 | Mon
12 32

t4 14.02.2023 | Tue
-n.o c^4,,,^.- /N/R A) 33 33

15 rslz.zoZ: I wea

4 l4
l6 16.02.2023 I Thu 35

t7 t7 .02.2023 Fri .q

36 36

20 20.02.2023 Mon
3'7 3',7

2l 21.02.2023 Tue

22 22.02.2023 Wed 39 39
23 23.02.2023 Thu 40 40

24 24.02.2023 Fri worK5IluP urr rv r \nrvr r,/

4l 41

25 25.02.2023 Sat
-----u.__@!&

42 42
2'7 21.02.2023 vton

43 43
28 28.02.2023 Tue

--------.--.: 
-.. ' -

Total No. of qglbln-E D
y! fo4lYgr -ll

\. -.--'U\ -"
(? IUJ-\"

[ir. R. Mcses DaTPEIIISIFAI, i]ir'aii\ 'r.:r'| ']

Principa!
Nehru College of Maiiagerrll"t!!

Nehru Gardens
Thil u ma laYar:rPalaYa nr,

l. \

t, <\( I

\\.J4>--"--{
\ 

uo1-ucar '



Academic Calendar (Even Seme'ster) 2022-2023

March 2023

Activities

Working daYs

Cumulative
S.NO Date Days I Year II Year

44 44

I 01.03.2023 Wed 45 45

2 02.03.2023 Thu 46 46

3 03.8.2423 Fri 47 4'1

4 04.03.2023 Sat

48 48

6 06.03.2023 Mon 49 49

7 01 .03.2023 Tue ll lvlu./\ artu u rYr!^
-^:^.:^-,,,lrL \t/Fa

50 50

8 08.03.2023 Wed
Women Day LeleoraLlorr rrr 6ruvr4rrv!'l

(IQAC)
::::=: ;: ::; ;..^- rt

51 5l
9 09.03.2023 Thu

MCA and t f/lltA - nrr(rrr4r L^a'rt u
r\,rEr d - Tnfcmrl F,xam II

52 52

l0 10.03.2023 Fri
Awareness progmm on ulrcrrE!ru4r r ruPvru '"b"'"

OQAC)

53 53

l3 13.03,2023 Mon 54 54

14 | 14.03.2023 Tue 55 55

rs -l-ts.o:.zoz: I wea 56 56
16 I 16.03.2023 Thu 57 57
t7 r7.03.2023 Fri

ffinr 158 58
20 20.03.2023 Mon 59 59
21 21.03.2023 Tue 60 60
22 22.03.2023 Wed 61 6l
23 23.03.2023 Thu 62 62
24 24.03.2023 Fri 63 63
25 2s.03.2023 Sat

64 64
2',7 2',1.03.2023 Mon

@cnta"dI rechnolosv| :- : ;:;"' :;i;;^:i.;:: ;;:;" r*

65 65
28.03.2023 Tue 66 66

29 29.03.2023 Wed 67 67
30 30.03.2023 Thu

68 68
3',1 31.03.2023 I rri

25

rs for Il Year=68

Dr. R. Moses canidAh$cnFRd'GDcA 'P

PrinciPat
N€hru College of Management

Nelrru Gardens
ThirtrnralaYamPalaYam'r. .t --t;.t.' - 6r'1 105

GCi!-.

A. 1\rl Nq \ ,-
\l\.9-+-"-*<
I HOD-MCA\r



Academic Calendar (Even Semelter) 2022'2023

April2023

f fr,fCe una f l4ge - Internal Exam III

II MCA and ll MBA - Intemal Exam.Ill

I MCA and I MBA - lnternal Exam lll
II MCA and II MBA - Internal Exam Ill

E n S"t"tt"t UniuersitY Exam Stafs

ibr"l Nr 
"f 

*"rt"t.g D4yq&! !-l-Y94I --q2
fiiof Xo. of t"o.t ing Days for I Year = 82

, -a'\ -/'
V$'"

r. R. f{oses i:lticl ftifut#AGtrtA,PGLI 
j

PrinciFal
liehru Coilege of ManJgenrL'lli

Nehru Gardens
. Thirumalayampalayarn,

Co;flrbatore - &11 10 5.

!sA--/ "T_* MW


